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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED?2)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB10103( K) DBB10502( K) DBB10803( K)
SUNDAY ANUAR_FSK DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK B JUNAI DAH_FSK B B
[Onl i neC ass114] [Onli ned ass138] [Onli ned ass147]
SMBI OVED2 1927, SNVBI OVED2 19738 SNVBI OVED2 19248
DBB10502( K) DBB10803( K)
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK B JUNAI DAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass138] [Onli ned ass147]
SMBI OVED2 1638 SMBI OVED2 16548
DBB10103( T | DBB10203( T | DBB10602( K DBB10303( K) DBB10903( M DBB10803( M
MONDAY CHEW FSK R DRARFAH_FSK R R JUNAI DAH_FSK
ANUAR_FSK |1 M LIA FSK | KHAI RI _FSK [Onlined ass127] [ LabPC3_PTM [ No_Roont]
[ No_Rooml] |[No_Rooml] [[Onlineda SMBI OVED2 14535 SMVBI OVED2 16754 SMVBI OVED2 1655,
S S $s129]
MB B S
| OVED2 19223 | OVED2 19228 MB
I OVED2 19241
DBB10203( T | DBB10602( K DBB10303( K) DBB10803( M
) ) CHEW FSK R R R JUNAI DAH_FSK
HOLI FA_FSK | KHAI RI _FSK [Onlined ass127] [ No_Roomt]
[ No_Rooml] |[Onlined a SMBI OVED2 19533 SMBI OVED2 1455,
S s$5129]
VB S
I G\/Em 19227 NB
I OVED2 19241
DBB10303( K)
DRZAWANI _FSK R R R

[Onlined ass127]
SMVBI OVED2 19531

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 07/03/2022 10:36 am




DBB10502( T | DBB10803( T DBB10203( K) DBB10602( M
TUESDAY ) ) I MLIA FSK I LLYANA FSK E E
AYUNI _FSK | JUNAI DAH_F [Onlined ass129] [ MAK_PENGL]
[ No_Roont] SK SMBI OVED2 19556 SMBI OVED2 19246
S [ No_Roontl]
MB S
| G\/EDZ 19239 NB
| OVED2 19250
DBB10502( T | DBB10803( T DBB10203( K) DBB10602( M
) ) I M LI A FSK I LLYANA_FSK E E
AYUNI _FSK | JUNAI DAH_F [Onlined ass129] [ MAK_PENGL]
[ No_Roont] SK SMBI OVED2 19556 SMBI OVED2 19246
S [ No_Roontl]
MB S
I OVED2 19239 VB
| OVED2 19250
DBB10903( K) DBB10103( M
WEDNESDAY DRARFAH_FSK ANUAR_FSK A A
[Onlined ass104] [ MKK_2]
SMBI OVED2 19553 SMBI OVED2 19554
DBB10303( M DBB10203( M DBB10602( T
THURSDAY CHEW FSK HOLI FA_FSK ) K K
[ MAK_PENG2] [ MAK_PENGL] | LLYANA FS
SMBI OVED2 14536 SMBI OVED2 19559 K
[ No_Roont]
S
MB
| OVED2 19244
DBB10303(M DBB10203(M DBB10602( T
ZARI NA_FSK HOLI FA_FSK ) K K
[ MAK_PEN®?] [ MAK_PENGL] KHAI Rl _FSK
SMBI OVED2 19535 SMBI OVED2 14559 [ No_Roont]
S
MB
| OVED2 19243
DBB10303( M
ZARI NA_FSK K K
[ MAK_PENG?]
SMBI OMVED2 19235
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBB10103: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1 ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 19222 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
DBB10203 : BIOCHEMISTRY & BASIC GENETICS AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 19223 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
DBB10303 : MIKROBIOLOGI ASAS CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG 19224 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10502 : BASIC IMMUNOLOGY DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL 19226 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
DBB10602 : SAINS MAKMAL DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 19227 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
DBB10803 : PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE DRZAWANI_FSK : DR. NORZAWANI BINTI JAFFAR 19228 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
DBB10903 : BASIC BIOSTATISTICS HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 19229 : SMBIOMED2 . SMBIOMED?2 .
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ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL
IMILIA_FSK : DR. IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL
JUNAIDAH_FSK : SITI JUNAIDAH BINTI AHMAD
KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI
ZARINA_FSK : NOOR ZARINA BINTI ABD WAHAB
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19231 :
19233 :
19235 :
19236 :
19238 :
19239 :
19241 :
19243 :
19244 :
19246 :
19248 :
19250 :
19252 :
19253 :
19254 :

SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED2
SMBIOMED2

. SMBIOMED?2 .
. SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED2 .

SMBIOMED2

. SMBIOMED2 .

SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED2
SMBIOMED2

. SMBIOMED?2 .
. SMBIOMED?2 .



Y ﬁ';fulojlg.“u-—‘llm@wm‘ﬂ

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMEDA4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB20303( T DBB20303( K)
SUNDAY ) B ASI AH_FSK B B
ASI AH_FSK [Onli ned ass145]
[ No_Roontl] SMBI OVED4 19355
S
B
| OVED4 19257
DBB20303(T DBB20303( K)
) B ASI AH_FSK B B
ASI AH_FSK [Onli ned ass145]
[ No_Roont] SVBI OVED4 14555
S
VB
I QVED4 19257
DBB20803( T DBB20903( K) DBB20603( M DBB20503( T
MONDAY ) I M LI A_FSK R ROHAYU_FSK ) R R
ASI AH_FSK [OnlineC ass138] [ MAK_PENGL] HOLI FA_FSK
[ No_Roont] SMBI OVED4 1961 SMBI OVED4 50964 [ No_Roomnt]
S S
VB MB
| OVEDA 19280 | OVED4 19264
DBB20803( T DBB20903( K) DBB20503( T
) IMLIA FSK R ) R R
JUNAI DAH_F [Onlined ass138] ASHEI LA_FS
SK SMBI OVED4 19581 K
[ No_Roont] [ No_Room]
S S
VB VB
| OVED4 19279 I G\/ED4 19263
DBB20503( T
R ) R R
YUSRAN_FP
[ No_Room]
S
VB
| OVED4 19262
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DBB20903( T DBB20803( K) DBB20503( K) DBB20702( K
TUESDAY ) ASI AH_FSK HOLI FA_FSK )
HAM D_FSK [Onlined ass127] [Onlined ass139] AZMAHANI _F
[ No_Roontl0 SNVBI OVED4 19578 SNVBI OVED4 19261 SK
] [Onlined a
S ss134]
VB S
I OVED4 19284 MB
| OVED4 19271
DBB20903(T DBB20803( K) DBB20503( K) DBB20702( K
) ASI AH_FSK HOLI FA_FSK )
HAM D_FSK [Onlined ass127] [Onli ned ass139] AZVAHANI _F
[ No_Rooml0 SMVBI OVED4 19,78 SMVBI OVEDA 19,61 SK
] [Onlined a
S ss134]
VB S
| OVED4 19264 MB
| OVED4 19571
DBB20503( K)
YUSRAN_FP
[Onlined ass139]
SMBI OVED4 19259
DBB20603( K) DBB20903( M
WEDNESDAY I LLYANA_FSK I M LI A_FSK
[Onli ned ass136] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
SMVBI OVEDA 16267 SMVBI OVEDA 19245
DBB20603( K) DBB20903( M
ROHAYU_FSK IMLIA FSK
[Onli ned ass136] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
SMVBI OVEDA 50463 SMVBI OVEDA 19245
DBB20603( K)
KHAI RI _FSK
[Onli ned ass136]
SMBI OVEDA 149565
DBB20603( K)
YUSRAN_FP
[Onli ned ass136]
SMBI OVEDA 19565
DBB20702( T DBB20603( M DBB20702( M
THURSDAY ) I LLYANA_FSK DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK
DRVWNURFARA [ MAK_PENGI] [ MAK_M KRO HI STQ|
H N_FSK SMBI OVED4 149,79 SMBI OVED4 19,76
[ No_Room]
S
VB
I G\/ED4 19274
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DBB20702( T DBB20603( M DBB20702( M
) KHAI RI _FSK K AZNVAHANI _FSK K K
AZMAHANI _F [ MAK_PENGL] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SK SMBI OVED4 19569 SMBI OVED4 19575
[ No_Roomt]
S
MB
| OVED4 19273
DBB20603( M
YUSRAN_FP K K K
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVED4 19565
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBB20303 : BIOMEDICAL LABORATORY MANAGEMENT ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 19255 : SMBIOMED4 .
DBB20503 : BASIC PHARMACOLOGY ASIAH_FSK : NOR ASIAH BINTI MUHAMAD NOR 19257 : SMBIOMED4 .
DBB20603 : CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY AZMAHANI_FSK : DR. AZMAHANI BINTI ABDULLAH 19259 : SMBIOMED4 .
DBB20702 : SYSTEMIC PATHOLOGY DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 19261 : SMBIOMED4 .
DBB20803 : INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES & BIOETHICS HAMID_FSK : DR. HAMID ALI NAGI AL-JAMAL 19262 : SMBIOMED4 .
DBB20903 : BASIC HEMATOLOGY HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 19263 : SMBIOMED4 .
ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL 19264 : SMBIOMED4 .
IMILIA_FSK : DR. IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL 19265 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
JUNAIDAH_FSK : SITI JUNAIDAH BINTI AHMAD 19266 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI 19267 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI 19268 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
YUSRAN_FP : DR. MUHAMMAD YUSRAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 19269 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19270 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19271 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19273 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19274 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19275 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19276 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19278 : SMBIOMED4 .
19279 : SMBIOMED4 .
19280 : SMBIOMED4 .
19281 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19284 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
19285 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
20963 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
20964 : SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 . SMBIOMED4 .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED?7)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB30803( T DBB30903( K) DBB30803( K)
SUNDAY ) SYI BLI _FSK B YUSRAN_FP B B
YUSRAN_FP [Onli ned ass189] [Onli ned ass146]
[ No_Roontl0 SMBI OVED7 19301 SMBI OVED7 19568
1
S
VB
| OVED7 19300
DBB30803( T DBB30803( K)
) B HOLI FA_FSK B B
HOLI FA_FSK [Onli ned ass146]
[ No_RoontLO SVBI OVED7 149597
1
S
B
I QVED7 19299
DBB31003( K) DBB30703(K)
MONDAY AZNAHANI _FSK R KHAI Rl _FSK R R
[Onlined ass137] [Onlined ass129]
SVBI OVED7 19307 SVBI OVED7 149595
DBB31003( K) DBB30703(K)
ROHANI _FSK R SYI BLI _FSK R R
[Onlined ass137] [Onlined ass129]
SVBI OVED7 19306 SVBI OVED7 1459,
DBB31003( K) DBB30703(K)
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK R NI ZAM_FSK R R
[Onlined ass137] [Onlined ass129]
SVBI OVED7 19305 SVBI OVED7 14959,
DBB30703( M
TUESDAY KHAI Rl _FSK E E E
[ MAK_PENGL]

SMBI OVED7 19205
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DBB30703( M
KHAI Rl _FSK E E
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVED7 19566
DBB30703( M
NI ZAM_FSK E E
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVED7 19504
DBB30603( M
WEDNESDAY HI KMAH_FSK A A
[ MAK_PENGR2]
SMBI OVED7 19599
DBB30603( M
HI KMAH_FSK A A
[ MAK_PENGR2]
SMBI OVED7 19599
DBB31003( M DBB30603( K) DBB30903( T
THURSDAY AZNVAHANI _FSK HI KMAH_FSK ) K K
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [Onlined ass148] SYI BLI _FSK
SMBI OVED7 19319 SMBI OVED7 1956 [ No_Roont]
S
MB
I OVED7 50961
DBB31003( M DBB30603( K)
ROHANI _FSK AYUNI _FSK K K
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [Onli ned ass148]
SMBI OVED7 19309 SMBI OVED7 19587
DBB31003( M
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK K K
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
SMBI OVED7 19305
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBB30603 : ADVANCED IMMUNOLOGY AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 19287 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
DBB30703 : MOLECULAR BIOLOGY TECHNIQUES AZMAHANI_FSK : DR. AZMAHANI BINTI ABDULLAH 19288 : SMBIOMED?7 .
DBB30803: TOXICOLOGY DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 19290 : SMBIOMED? .
DBB30903 : HEALTH INFORMATICS HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN 19291 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED? .
DBB31003 : HISTOLOGICAL & HISTOPATHOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 19292 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI 19293 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
NIZAM_FSK : DR. MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAHARY 19294 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
ROHANI_FSK : DR. WAN ROHANI BINTI WAN TAIB 19296 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
SYIBLI_FSK : DR. AHMAD SYIBLI BIN OTHMAN 19297 : SMBIOMED? .
YUSRAN_FP : DR. MUHAMMAD YUSRAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 19298 : SMBIOMED?7 .
19299 : SMBIOMED? .
19300 : SMBIOMED?Y .
19301 : SMBIOMED? .
19305 : SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED7 . SMBIOMED?7 .
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19306 :
19307 :
19308 :
19309 :
19310:
20961 :

SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .

SMBIOMED7

. SMBIOMED?7 .

SMBIOMED?7 .

SMBIOMED7
SMBIOMED?7

. SMBIOMED?7 .
. SMBIOMED? .

SMBIOMED? .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED?9)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB40603( T DBB40603( K)
SUNDAY ) B HI LM _FSK B B
H LM _FSK [Onli ned ass144]
[ No_Roorr] SMBI OVEDS 19315
S
VB
| OVED9 19318
DBB40603( T DBB40603( K)
) B ROHAYU_FSK B B
ROHAYU_FSK [Onl i neC ass144]
[ No_Roont] SVBI OVED9 19316
S
VB
I QVED9 19319
DBB40603( T DBB40603( K)
) B HI LM _FSK B B
H LM _FSK [Onli neC ass144]
[ No_Roomt] SVBI OVEDS 19315
S
VB
I OVEDO 19318
DBB40703( T)
MONDAY R H LM _FSK R R
[ No_Roont]
SNVBI OVED9 19321
DBB40506( M DBB21003( M
TUESDAY CHEW FSK E E E
[ MAK_PENG?] AYUNI _FSK
SMBI OVED9 1933 [ No_Roont]
S
MB
I OVED9 19311
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DBB21003 : INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DBB40506 : FINAL YEAR RESEARCH PROJECT 2
DBB40603 : SPECIAL TOPICS IN BIOMEDICINE
DBB40703 : CASE STUDY/PROBLEM SOLVING

AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR

CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG

DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL
DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN
HILMI_FSK : DR. MOHD HILMI BIN ABU BAKAR

ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI
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19311 :
19312 :
19313:
19314 :
19315:
19316 :
19318 :
19319 :
19321 :

DBB40506( M
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK E E
[ MAK_PENG?]
SMBI OVED9 19315
DBB40506( M
DRARFAH_FSK E E
[ MAK_PENGR?]
SMBI OVEDY 19314
WEDNESDAY A A
THURSDAY K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

SMBIOMEDS9 .
SMBIOMEDS .
SMBIOMED?9 .
SMBIOMEDS .
SMBIOMEDS .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMEDS .
SMBIOMEDS9 .
SMBIOMED? .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET2A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD10302( K)
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK B HAYATI _FSK B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onlined ass117]
SMDI ET2A 50685 SMDI ET2A 40660
NDD10603( T NDN10203( K) NDD10803( K)
MONDAY ) ANUAR_FSK R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
DRMARHAZL | [ OnlineCd ass106] [Onli ned ass138]
NA_FSK SMDI ET2A 50689 SMDI ET2A 50740
[OnlineC a
ss131]
SM
DI ET2A 50670
NDD10803( K)
R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass138]
SMDI ET2A 54740
NDN10203( M NDD10603( K) NDD20803( K
TUESDAY ANUAR_FSK E DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK ) E E
[ MKK_2] [Onli neC ass124] HAYATI _FSK
SMDI ET2A 50770 SMDI ET2A 50664 [OnlineC a
$5148]
SM
Dl ET2A 50672
NDN10402( K) NDD20803( M
WEDNESDAY HOLI FA_FSK HAYATI _FSK A A A
[Onli ned ass103] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET2A 40690 SMDI ET2A 40677
NDN10402( T) NDD10803( M
THURSDAY HOLI FA_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK K K K
[Onl i neCl ass126] [ MAK_ANALI SI S]

SMDI ET2A 50733

SNDI ET2A 50747
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NDD10803( M
NAPI SAH_FSK K K K
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMDI ET2A 50747

SUMMARY

Courses Lecturers Section Groups

NDD10302 : INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 20660 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
NDD10603 : NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20664 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
NDD10803 : FOOD ANALYSIS SAADUN TAREK W 20670 : SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

NDD20803 : PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 20672 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .
NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION HAYATI_FSK : DR. NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI SMDIET2B .

NDN10203 : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 20677 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

NDN10402 : NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .

SMNUTRI4 .

20689 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20690 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20733 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20740 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20747 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20770 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET2B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD10302( K)
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK B HAYATI _FSK B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onlined ass117]
SMDI ET2B 50665 SMDI ET2B 50660
NDD10603( T NDN10203( K) NDD10803( K)
MONDAY ) ANUAR_FSK R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
DRMARHAZL | [ OnlineCd ass106] [Onli ned ass138]
NA_FSK SMDI ET2B 5069 SMDI ET2B 50740
[OnlineC a
ss131]
SM
DI ET2B 50670
NDD10803( K)
R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass138]
SMDI ET2B 54740
NDN10203( M NDD10603( K) NDD20803( K
TUESDAY ANUAR_FSK E DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK ) E E
[ MKK_2] [Onli neC ass124] HAYATI _FSK
SMDI ET2B 50771 SMDI ET2B 50664 [OnlineC a
$5148]
SM
Dl ET2B 50672
NDN10402( K) NDN10402( T)
WEDNESDAY HOLI FA_FSK HOLI FA_FSK A A A
[Onli ned ass103] [Onli ned ass189]
SMDI ET2B 50690 SMDI ET2B 50736
NDD20803( M NDD10803( M
THURSDAY HAYATI _FSK K NAPI SAH_FSK K K
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_ANALI SI §]

SMVDI ET2B 50678

SNVDI ET2B 50750
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NDD10803( M

K ABBE_FSK

[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMDI ET2B 50755

SUMMARY

Courses

NDD10302 :
NDD10603 :
NDD10803 :
NDD20803 :
NDN10102 :
NDN10203 :
NDN10402 :

INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE

NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE
FOOD ANALYSIS

PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION

PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION

ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM

Lecturers

ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL

ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN

DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED
SAADUN TAREK W

DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD
HAYATI_FSK : DR. NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI

HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA

NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN
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Section Groups

SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20660 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
20664 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
20670 : SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20672 :

SMDIET2B .

20678 : SMDIET2B .

20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
SMNUTRI4 .

20689 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
20690 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
20736 : SMDIET2B .

20740 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B .
20750 : SMDIET2B .

20755 : SMDIET2B .

20771 : SMDIET2B .

SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .

SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD31002( K) NDD20902( K)
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK ASHEI LA_FSK B H KMAH_FSK B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onli ned ass131] [Onlined ass131]
SMDI ET4 50685 SMDI ET4 30903 SMDI ET4 50887
NDD31002( K) NDD20902( K)
ASHEI LA_FSK B HI KMAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass131] [Onlined ass131]
SND' ET4 20903 SND' ET4 20887
NDD20403( K) NDN20302( K | NDD20902( T NDD21502( K)
MONDAY | BRAHI M_FSK R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onli ned ass126] DRVEE_FSK | Hl KMAH_FSK [Onli ned ass147]
SMDI ET4 ;1016 [Onlineda |[OnlineC a SMDI ET4 54505
$s112] $5149]
SMD SMD
| ET4 20900 | ET4 20891
NDD20403( K) NDD20902( T NDD21502( K)
CSUHAI LI _FSK ) R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onli ned ass126] HI KMAH_FSK [Onli ned ass147]
SMDI ET4 54762 [OnlineC a SMDI ET4 54595
s$5149]
SMD
| ET4 20891
NDD30503( K) NDD21102( K)
TUESDAY ABBE_FSK ADZI M_FSK E E E
[Onlined ass139] [Onlined ass132]
SMDI ET4 54953 SMDI ET4 50893
NDD21102( K)
NAPI SAH_FSK E E E
[Onlined ass132]
SMDI ET4 20892
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NDD20403( T NDN20302( M
WEDNESDAY ) DRWEE_FSK A A
| BRAHI M_FS [ LabPC3_PTM
K SMDI ET4 50902
[Onlined a
$5128]
SMD
| ET4 21017
NDD21502( T NDD20403( T NDN20402( K)
THURSDAY ) ) KARI MAH_FSK K K
SAKI NAH_FS | BRAHI M_FS [Onlined ass130]
K K SMDI ET4 54920
[Onlined a [Onlineda
s$s132] $5132]
SMD SMD
| ET4 20897 | ET4 21018
NDD21502( T NDD20403( T NDN20402( K)
) ) ROHAYU_FSK K K
SAKI NAH_FS CSUHAI LI _F [Onli ned ass130]
K SK SMDI ET4 5921
[Onlineda [Onlineda
ss132] s5132]
SMD SMD
I ET4 20897 I ET4 20765
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

NDD20403 : BASIC MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .

NDD20902 : NUTRITIONAL IMMUNOLOGY ADZIM_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN SMNUTRI4 .

NDD21102 : FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 20762 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .

NDD21502 : NUTRITION COUNSELLING SKILLS CSUHAILI_FSK : DR. CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 20765 : SMDIET4 .

NDD30503 : NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20887 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRIG6 .

NDD31002 : BASIC PHARMACOLOGY SAADUN TAREK W 20891 : SMDIET4.

NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN 20892 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .

NDN20302 : EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN 20893 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .

NDN20402 : NUTRIGENOMICS IBRAHIM_FSK : MOHD IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH 20895 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL 20897 : SMDIET4 . SMDIET4 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 20900 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI 20902 : SMDIET4 . SMDIET4 . SMDIET4 .
SAKINAH_FSK : PROF. DR. SAKINAH BINTI HARITH 20903 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .

20920 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .

20921 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
20953 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .

21016 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .

21017 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .

21018 : SMDIET4.
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET6A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD30103( K)
SUNDAY B KARI MAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass137]
SNVDI ET6A 50922
NDD30103( K)
B CHI NYI YI NG_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass137]
SMDI ET6A 50923
NDD31202( K) NDD31102( K
MONDAY DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK R R R
[Onlined ass112] CHI NYI YI NG
SMDI ET6A 50944 _FsK
[OnlineC a
ss127]
SM
DI ET6A 20932
NDD31202( K) NDD31102( K
DRVARHAZL| NA_FSK R ) R R
[Onlined ass112] CHI NYI YI NG
SMDI ET6A 50944 _FsK
[OnlineC a
s$5127]
SM
DI ETBA 30932
NDD30103( T) NDD31705( M
TUESDAY CHI NYI YI NG_FSK E | BRAHI M_FSK E E
[Onlined ass128] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6A 50926 SVDI ET6A 51014
NDD30103( T) NDD31705( M
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK E | BRAHI M_FSK E E

[Onlined ass128]
SVDI ET6A 50926

[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6A 51014
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NDD31705( M
E KARI MAH_FSK E E
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6A 50940
NDD31102( T NDD30803( T
WEDNESDAY ) ) A A A
| BRAHI M_FS DR WAFA_FS
K K
[Onlined a [Onlined a
s$5132] ss147]
SM SM
DI ET6A 21021 DI ET6A 20930
NDD31102( T
) A A A
CHI NYI YI NG
_FSK
[OnlineC a
s$s5132]
SM
Dl ET6A 20933
NDD31705( T) NDD30803( K) NDD31606( K
THURSDAY | BRAHI M_FSK K DR. WAFA_FSK ) K K
[Onlined ass176] [Onlined assl1l7] CSUHAI LI _F
SMDI ET6A 51012 SMDI ET6A 50928 SK
[Onlined a
s$s139]
SM
DI ET6A 50935
NDD31705( T)
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK K K K
[OnlineC ass176]
SMDI ET6A 50938
NDD31705( T)
KARI MAH_FSK K K K
[OnlineC ass176]
SMDI ET6A 50936
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
NDD30103 : ADVANCED MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY CHINYIYING_FSK : CHIN YI YING 20922 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD30803 : NUTRITIONAL SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY CSUHAILI_FSK : DR. CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 20923 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD31102 : SEMINAR IN DIETETICS DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20926 : SMDIET6A .
NDD31202 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT SAADUN TAREK W 20928 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD31606 : RESEARCH PROJECT IN DIETETICS Il DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 20930 : SMDIET6A .
NDD31705 : THERAPEUTIC DIET PREPARATION IBRAHIM_FSK : MOHD IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH 20932 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL 20933 : SMDIET6A .
20935 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
20936 : SMDIET6A .
20938 : SMDIET6A .
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20940 :
20944 :
21012 :
21014 :
21021 :

SMDIET6A .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
SMDIET6A .
SMDIET6A .
SMDIET6A .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET6B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD31705( T) NDD30103( K)
SUNDAY | BRAHI M_FSK B CHI NYI YI NG_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass196] [Onli ned ass137]
SMDI ET6B 51013 SNMDI ET6B 50923
NDD31705( T) NDD30103( K)
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK B KARI MAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass196] [Onli ned ass137]
SMDI ET6B 50939 SMDI ET6B 50925
NDD31705( T)
KARI MAH_FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass196]
SMDI ET6B 50937
NDD31202( K) NDD31102( K
MONDAY DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK R ) R R
[Onlined ass112] CHI NYI YI NG
SMDI ET6B 50944 _FsK
[OnlineC a
ss127]
SM
DI ET6B 20932
NDD31202( K) NDD31102( K
DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK R ) R R
[Onlined ass112] CHI NYI YI NG
SMDI ET6B 50944 _FsK
[Onlined a
s$s127]
SM
DI ET6B 20932
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NDD31705( M NDD30103( T) NDD30803( T
TUESDAY | BRAHI M_FSK CHI NYI YI NG_FSK ) E E
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [Onli ned ass128] DR. WAFA_FS
SMDI ET6B 51015 SNMDI ET6B 50927 K
[Onlined a
ss122]
SM
DI ET6B 20931
NDD31705( M NDD30103( T)
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK KARI MVAH_FSK E E
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [Onlined ass128]
SMDI ET6B 50943 SMDI ET6B 095
NDD31705( M
KARI MAH_FSK E E
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6B 50941
WEDNESDAY A A
NDD31102( T NDD30803( K) NDD31606( K
THURSDAY ) DR WAFA_FSK ) K K
CHI NYI YI NG [Onlined ass117] CSUHAI LI _F
_FSK SNVDI ET6B 50925 SK
[Onlined a [Onlined a
s$5113] s$s139]
SM SM
DI ET6B 50934 DI ET6B 50935
NDD31102( T
) K K
CHI NYI YI NG
_FSK
[Onlined a
s$s5113]
SM
Dl ET6B 20934
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
NDD30103 : ADVANCED MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY CHINYIYING_FSK : CHIN YI YING 20922 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD30803 : NUTRITIONAL SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY CSUHAILI_FSK : DR. CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 20923 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD31102 : SEMINAR IN DIETETICS DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20925 : SMDIET6B .
NDD31202 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT SAADUN TAREK W 20927 : SMDIET6B .
NDD31606 : RESEARCH PROJECT IN DIETETICS Il DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 20928 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDD31705: THERAPEUTIC DIET PREPARATION IBRAHIM_FSK : MOHD IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH 20931 : SMDIET6B .
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL 20932 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
20934 : SMDIET6B .
20935 : SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
20937 : SMDIET6B .
20939 : SMDIET6B .
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20941 :
20943 :
20944 :
21013 :
21015

SMDIET6B .
SMDIET6B .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
SMDIET6B .
SMDIET6B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE2A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP21402( K) DBP10103( T DBP10103( K)
SUNDAY ELZAAZRI _FSK ) B ANUAR_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass124] ANUAR_FSK [Onli ned ass132]
SM MAGE2A 50140 [Onlined a SM MAGE2A 50008
s$s140]
S
M
NAGEZA 20009
DBP21402( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass124]
SM MAGE2A 50083
DBP10702( T DBP10402( K) DBP20403( K) DBP10203( K)
MONDAY ) ADI LA_FSK HAM ZAH_FSK R JULI ANA_FSK R R
SHUHADA_FS [OnlineCl ass131] [Onlined ass131] [Onli ned ass145]
K SM MAGE2A 54070 SM MAGE2A 20080 SM MAGE2A 20014
[OnlineC a
$s146]
S
M
MAGE2A 50076
DBP10702(T DBP10402( K) DBP20403( K) DBP10203( K)
) ADI LA_FSK NAZ| FAH_FSK R W NA_FSK R R
SHUHADA _FS [OnlineC ass131] [Onli ned ass131] [Onli ned ass145]
K SM MAGE2A 50070 SM MAGE2A 50079 SM MAGE2A 0011
[OnlineC a
ss146]
S
M
MAGE2A 20076
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DBP21402(T DBP10702( K) DBP10303( K) DBP10103(M DBP20403(T
TUESDAY ) SHUHADA_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK ANUAR_FSK ) E
ELZAAZRI _F [Onlined ass136] [Onlined ass134] [ MKK_2] HAM ZAH_FS
SK SM MAGE2A 50073 SM MAGE2A 50029 SM MAGE2A 50010 K
[Onlineda [Onlined a
ss144] $s136]
S S
M M
NA(EzA 20143 NA(EZA 20082
DBP21402( T DBP10702( K) DBP10303( K) DBP20403(T
) SHUHADA_FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK ) E
ELZAAZRI _F [Onl i neCl ass136] [Onli ned ass134] NAZ| FAH_FS
SK SM MAGE2A 50073 SM MAGE2A 50017 K
[OnlineC a [Onlined a
ss144] s$5136]
S S
M M
MAGE2A 20143 MAGE2A 20081
DBP10402( M
WEDNESDAY FATI HAH_FSK A
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2A 50907
DBP10402( M
ADI LA_FSK A
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2A 50072
DBP10203( T | DBP10303(T DBP10702( M DBP10303(M DBP10402( T
THURSDAY ) ) ) AZLI NAWATI _FSK ) K
W NA FSK | FADHLI NA F HAM ZAH FS [ MAK_XRAY] ADI LA _FSK
[Onlined a SK K SM MAGE2A 50066 [Onlined a
$5128] [OnlineC a [ MAK_XRAY] s$s150]
S $s5136] S S
M S M M
NA(IZA 20015 M NA(IZA 20911 NA(EZA 20071
MAGE2A 20909
DBP10203( T | DBP10303( T DBP10702( M DBP10303(M DBP10402(T
) ) ) AZLI NAWATI _FSK ) K
W NA_FSK FADHLI NA_F HAM ZAH_FS [ MAK_XRAY] ADI LA_FSK
[OnlineC a SK K SM MAGE2A 50066 [Onlined a
s$5128] [OnlineC a [ MAK_XRAY] ss150]
S $s136] S S
M S M M
MAGE2A 50015 M MAGE2A 50911 MAGE2A 50071
MAGE2A 20909
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

20008 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE2A .
20009 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE2A .

DBP10103 : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
DBP10203 : FUNDAMENTAL OF PHYSICS

ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI
ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN
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DBP10303 :
DBP10402 :
DBP10702 :
DBP20403 :
DBP21402 :

IMAGING TECHNIQUE |

PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY |

PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY I

GENERAL RADIOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTATION
BASIC PATHOLOGY

AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI

ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN

FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL
FATIHAH_FSK : FATIHAH SYAFINAZ BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN
HAMIZAH_FSK : NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN
JULIANA_FSK : DR. JULIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI
NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH
SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED
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20010 :
20011 :
20014 :
20015 :
20017 :
20029 :
20066 :
20070 :
20071 :
20072 :
20073 :
20076 :
20079 :
20080 :
20081 :
20082 :
20083 :
20140 :
20143 :
20907 :
20909 :
20911 :

SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .

SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2B .
. SMIMAGE? .

SMIMAGE2B

SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .

SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .

SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGE2B
SMIMAGE? .

. SMIMAGE? .

SMIMAGE2B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE2B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP21402( K) DBP10103( T DBP10103( K)
SUNDAY ELZAAZRI _FSK ) B ANUAR_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass124] ANUAR_FSK [Onli ned ass132]
SM MAGE2B 50140 [Onlined a SM MAGE2B 50008
s$s140]
S
M
NAGEZB 20009
DBP21402( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass124]
SM MAGE2B 54083
DBP10702( T DBP10402( K) DBP20403( K) DBP10203( K)
MONDAY ) ADI LA_FSK HAM ZAH_FSK R JULI ANA_FSK R R
SHUHADA_FS [OnlineCl ass131] [Onlined ass131] [Onli ned ass145]
K SM MAGE2B 4070 SM MAGE2B 30080 SM MAGE2B 30014
[OnlineC a
$s146]
S
M
MAGE2B 50076
DBP10702(T DBP10402( K) DBP20403( K) DBP10203( K)
) ADI LA_FSK NAZ| FAH_FSK R W NA_FSK R R
SHUHADA _FS [OnlineC ass131] [Onli ned ass131] [Onli ned ass145]
K SM MAGE2B 50070 SM MAGE2B 50079 SM MAGE2B 50011
[OnlineC a
ss146]
S
M
MAGE2B 20076
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DBP21402(T DBP10702( K) DBP10303( K) DBP10303(M DBP20403(T
TUESDAY ) SHUHADA_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK ) E
ELZAAZRI _F [Onlined ass136] [Onlined ass134] [ MAK_XRAY] HAM ZAH_FS
SK SM MAGE2B 50073 SM MAGE2B 50029 SM NAGE2B 50128 K
[Onlineda [Onlined a
ss144] $s136]
S S
M M
NA(EZB 20143 NAGEZB 20082
DBP21402( T DBP10702( K) DBP10303( K) DBP10303( M DBP20403(T
) SHUHADA_FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK ) E
ELZAAZRI _F [Onl i neCl ass136] [Onli ned ass134] [ MAK_XRAY] HAM ZAH_FS
SK SM MAGE2B 50073 SM MAGE2B 50017 SM MAGE2B 54157 K
[OnlineC a [Onlined a
ss144] s$5136]
S S
M M
MAGE2B ;0143 MAGE2B 50082
DBP10402( M
WEDNESDAY ADI LA_FSK A
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2B 50126
DBP10402( M
FATI HAH_FSK A
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2B 50908
DBP10203( T | DBP10303(T | DBP10702(M DBP10103(M DBP10402( T
THURSDAY ) ) ) ANUAR_FSK ) K
JULI ANA FS | AZLI NAWATI | HAM ZAH_FS [ MKK_2] FATI HAH_FS
K _FsK K SM MAGE2B 50099 K
[OnlineC a |[Onlineda |[MAK_XRAY] [Onlined a
ss128] s$5136] S ss150]
S S M S
M M MAGE2B 54078 M
MAGE2B 20016 MAGE2B 20910 MAGE2B 20906
DBP10203( T | DBP10303( T | DBP10702( M DBP10402(T
) ) ) )
W NA_FSK | AZLI NAWATI | HAM ZAH_FS ADI LA_FSK K
[OnlineC a _FSK K [Onlined a
s$5128] [Onlined a | [ MAK_XRAY] ss150]
S $s136] S S
M S M M
MAGE2B 50015 M MAGE2B 50078 MAGE2B 50071
MAGEZB 50910
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

20008 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE2A .
20009 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE2A .

DBP10103 : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
DBP10203 : FUNDAMENTAL OF PHYSICS

ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI
ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN
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DBP10303 :
DBP10402 :
DBP10702 :
DBP20403 :
DBP21402 :

IMAGING TECHNIQUE |

PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY |

PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY I

GENERAL RADIOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTATION
BASIC PATHOLOGY

AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI

ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN

FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL
FATIHAH_FSK : FATIHAH SYAFINAZ BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN
HAMIZAH_FSK : NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN
JULIANA_FSK : DR. JULIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI
NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH
SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED
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20011 :
20014 :
20015 :
20016 :
20017 :
20029 :
20070 :
20071 :
20073 :
20076 :
20078 :
20079 :
20080 :
20082 :
20083 :
20099 :
20126 :
20127 :
20128 :
20140 :
20143 :
20906 :
20908 :
20910 :

SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2A .

SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGEZ2A .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .
SMIMAGEZ2B .
SMIMAGE2B .

SMIMAGEZ2B . SMIMAGE? .

SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGES)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP22103( T | DBP22402(T DBP22103( M DBP21603( K)
SUNDAY ) ) AZI MAH_FSK B ARl F_FSK B B
W NA_FSK | ELZAAZRI _F [Onli ned ass149] [Onli ned ass148]
[Onlined a SK SM MAGE5 50916 SM MAGE5 50137
s$5134] [Onlined a
SM ss150]
| MAGE5S 50155 SM
| NAES 20165
DBP22103(T | DBP22402(T DBP22103( M DBP21603( K)
) ) AZI MAH_FSK B ARl F_FSK B B
W NA_FSK | SUFFI AN_FS [Onli ned ass149] [Onli neC ass148]
[Onlined a K SM MAGE5 50016 SM MAGE5 50137
$5134] [Onlined a
SM ss150]
I MAGE5 ,0;55 SM
I MAGES 30164
DBP21903( T | DBP21502( T DBP22602( K) DBP21502( K) DBP21002( T
MONDAY ) ) SHUHADA_FSK R FADHLI NA_FSK ) R R
AZ| MAH_FSK | ELZAAZRI _F [Onlined ass130] [Onlined ass146] FAI RUZ_FSK
[OnlineC a SK SM MAGES 50169 SM MAGES 50132 [Onlined a
ss136] [Onlined a ss121]
SM $5130] SM
I MAGES 50151 SM I MAGES 50131
| MAGES 20135
DBP21903(T | DBP21502(T DBP22602( K) DBP21502( K)
) ) ARI F_FSK R ELZAAZRI _FSK R R
JULI ANA_FS | FADHLI NA_F [Onlined ass130] [Onlined ass146]
K SK SM MAGE5 ;0170 SM MAGE5 50133
[Onlineda |[[Onlined a
$5136] s$5130]
SM SM
I MAGES 50150 || MAGES 50134
DBP30403( K) DBP21903( M
TUESDAY AZ| MAH_FSK E AZ| MAH_FSK E E

[Onlined ass137]
SM MAGES 20156

[Onlined ass138]
SM MAGES 20914
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DBP22103( K) DBP21903(M
W NA_FSK JULI ANA_FSK E E
[Onlined ass137] [Onlined ass138]
SM MAGES 59155 SM MAGES 59913
DBP21903( K) DBP22602( T
WEDNESDAY AZ|I MAH_FSK ) A A
[Onlined ass132] SHUHADA_FS
SM MAGES 50148 K
[Onlined a
s$5132]
SM
I MAGES 20171
DBP21903( K) DBP22602( T
JULI ANA_FSK ) A A
[Onlined ass132] SHUHADA_FS
SM MAGE5 50146 K
[OnlineC a
$5132]
SM
I MAGES 20171
DBP21603( T DBP22402( K) DBP22602( M DBP21002( K)
THURSDAY ) ELZAAZRI _FSK ) FAlI RUZ_FSK K K
NURHAYATI _ [Onlined ass133] ARI F_FSK [Onlined ass171]
FSK SM MAGE5S 50163 [Onlined a SM MAGE5 50130
[Onlined a s$5149]
s$5133] SM
SM | MAGES 50018
I MAGES 50144
DBP21603(T DBP22402( K) DBP22602( M
) SUFFI AN_FSK ) K K
NURHAYATI [Onl i ned ass133] SHUHADA FS
FSK SM MAGES ;0161 K
[Onlined a [OnlineC a
s$s133] ss149]
SM SM
I MAGES 30144 I MAGES 20017
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP21002 : HEALTH CARE INFORMATION SYSTEM ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR 20130 : SMIMAGES .
DBP21502 : ADVANCED PATHOLOGY AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 20131 : SMIMAGES .
DBP21603 : INTERVENTIONAL IMAGING ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 20132 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP21903 : COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 20133 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP22103 : ULTRASONOGRAPHY FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 20134 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP22402 : BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY JULIANA_FSK : DR. JULIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI 20135 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP22602 : INTER. RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY & IMAGE EVALUATION NURHAYATI_FSK : NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN 20137 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
DBP30403 : ULTRASONOGRAPHY SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED 20144 : SMIMAGES .
SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 20146 : SMIMAGES .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 20148 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
20150 : SMIMAGES .
20151 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
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20155 :
20156 :
20158 :
20161 :
20163 :
20164 :
20165 :
20169 :
20170 :
20171 :
20913 :
20914 :
20916 :
20917 :
20918 :

SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .

SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .

SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .

SMIMAGES .

SMIMAGES .
SMIMAGES .

SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .

SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE?7)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP21402( K) DBP31502( K) DBP30103(T)
SUNDAY ELZAAZRI _FSK JULI ANA_FSK B DRARFAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass124] [ Onl i neC ass134] [ Onl i neCl ass146]
SM MAGET7 20140 SM MAGE7 20177 SM MAGE7 20176
DBP21402( K) DBP31502( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK HAM ZAH_FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass124] [ OnlineCl ass134]
SM MAGE7 30083 SM MAGE7 30178
DBP21502( T DBP22602( K) DBP21502( K) DBP30203( T
MONDAY ARl F_FSK R ELZAAZRI _FSK ) R R
ELZAAZRI _F [Onli ned ass130] [Onli ned ass146] KAMARUL_FS
SK SM MAGE7 50170 SM MAGE7 40133 K
[Onlined a [Onlined a
ss130] ss124]
SM SM
I MAGE7 50135 I MAGE7 0174
DBP21502( T DBP22602( K) DBP21502( K)
) ARI F_FSK R ELZAAZRI _FSK R R
FADHLI NA_F [Onli ned ass130] [Onli neC ass146]
SK SM MAGE7 50170 SM MAGE7 50133
[Onlined a
s$5130]
SM
I MAGE7 30134
DBP21402( T DBP31402(T) DBP30203( K)
TUESDAY ) FAI RUZ_FSK E KAMARUL _FSK E E
AZL| NAWATI [Onlined ass160] [Onlined ass176]
_FSK SM MAGE7 50208 SM MAGE7 0173
[Onlined a
ss144]
SM
I MAGE7 20142
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DBP21402( T DBP31402(T)
) ELZAAZRI _FSK E E E
AZL| NAWATI [Onlined ass160]
_FSK SM MAGE7 50209
[Onlineda
ss144]
SM
I MAGE7 20142
DBP31502( T DBP30103( M | DBP31602( T | DBP22602( T
WEDNESDAY ) ) ) ) A A A
HAM ZAH_FS DRARFAH_FS | WNA_FSK | SHUHADA_FS
K K [OnlineC a K
[Onlined a [Onlined a ss127] [Onlineda
s$s133] ss131] SM $5132]
SM SM I MAGE7 50185 SM
I MAGE7 20180 I MAGE7 20960 I MAGE7 20171
DBP31502( T DBP22602( T
) ) A A A
HAM ZAH_FS SHUHADA_FS
K K
[Onlineda [Onlineda
ss133] s5132]
SM SM
I MAGE7 50180 I MAGET7 20171
DBP30203( M DBP30103( K) DBP22602( M DBP31602( K)
THURSDAY ) DRARFAH_FSK K ) W NA_FSK K K
KAMARUL_FS [Onli ned ass182] ARI F_FSK [OnlineC ass162]
K SM MAGE7 50175 [Onlined a SM MAGE7 0181
[OnlineC a $5149]
5$5147] SM
SM I MAGE7 50918
I NAGE? 21007
DBP22602( M
K ) K K
ARI F_FSK
[OnlineC a
s$s149]
SM
I MAGE7 30018
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP21402 : BASIC PATHOLOGY ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR 20083 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE? .
DBP21502 : ADVANCED PATHOLOGY AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 20133 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP22602 : INTER. RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY & IMAGE EVALUATION DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL 20134 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP30103 : BIOSTATISTICS ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 20135 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
DBP30203 : DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 20140 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE? .
DBP31402 : RESEARCH PROJECT | FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 20142 : SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2A . SMIMAGE2B . SMIMAGE? .
DBP31502 : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY HAMIZAH_FSK : NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN 20170 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE?7 .
DBP31602 : WRITING FOR SCIENTIFIC PURPOSE JULIANA_FSK : DR. JULIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI 20171 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES . SMIMAGE? .
KAMARUL_FSK : DR. KAMARUL AMIN BIN ABDULLAH @ ABU BAKAR 20173 : SMIMAGE? .
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SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED
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20174 :
20175 :
20176 :
20177 :
20178 :
20180 :
20181 :
20185 :
20208 :
20209 :
20918 :
20960 :
21007 :

SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .

SMIMAGES

. SMIMAGES . SMIMAGET? .

SMIMAGE? .
SMIMAGE? .



Y ﬁ';fulojlg.“u-—‘llm@wm‘ﬂ

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGED9)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP40502( T DBP40502( K)
SUNDAY ) B FAI RUZ_FSK B B
FAl RUZ_FSK [Onlined ass174]
[Onlined a SM MAGE9 50103
$5198]
SM
I MAGE9 20194
DBP41206( T)
MONDAY R HAM ZAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass149]
SM MAGE9 50207
DBP41206( T)
R SUFFI AN_FSK R R
[Onlined ass149]
SM MAGE9 50206
DBP40602( T DBP40302( K)
TUESDAY ) E SUFFI AN_FSK E E
NAZI FAH_FS [Onli ned ass137]
K SM MAGED 50156
[Onlined a
$5189]
SM
I MAGEY 50205
DBP40302( K)
E ELZAAZRI _FSK E E
[Onli ned ass137]
SM MAGE9 20187
DBP40302( T
WEDNESDAY A A A
SUFFI AN_FS
K
[OnlineC a
ss137]
SM
I MAGEY 30188
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DBP40302( T
) A A
ELZAAZRI _F
SK
[Onlined a
s$5137]
SM
I MAGE9 20192
DBP40602( K)
THURSDAY K NAZI FAH_FSK K
[Onlined ass174]
SM MAGE9 20204
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP40302 : EVIDENCE BASED PRACTICE IN HEALTH ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 20186 : SMIMAGE?9 .
DBP40502 : ETHICS AND LAW IN HEALTH SCIENCES FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 20187 : SMIMAGE9 .
DBP40602 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT HAMIZAH_FSK : NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN 20188 : SMIMAGE?9 .
DBP41206 : RESEARCH PROJECT I NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 20192 : SMIMAGES9 .
SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 20193 : SMIMAGE?9 .
20194 : SMIMAGE9 .
20204 : SMIMAGES9 .
20205 : SMIMAGE9 .
20206 : SMIMAGES9 .
20207 : SMIMAGES9 .




\ ﬁﬂul{“u-—‘llm@wﬂw

" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRI2A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD10302( K) NDD10603( T
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK B HAYATI _FSK ) B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onlined ass117] DRVARHAZL |
SMNUTRI 2A 50685 SMNUTRI 2A 50660 NA_FSK
[Onlined a
s$s196]
S
WN
UTRI 2A 50666
NDN10203( K) NDD10803( K)
MONDAY ANUAR_FSK R ABBE_FSK R R
[Onlined ass106] [Onlined ass138]
SMNUTRI 2A 50689 SMNUTRI 2A 50741
NDD10803( K)
R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass138]
SMNUTRI 2A 50740
NDN10402( T) NDD10603( K) NDD20803( K
TUESDAY HOLI FA_FSK E DRVARHAZL I NA_FSK ) E E
[Onlined ass103] [Onlined ass124] HAYATI _FSK
SMNUTRI 2A 50732 SMNUTRI 2A 0664 [Onlined a
$5148]
S
MN
UTRI 2A 50672
NDN10402( K) NDD10803( M
WEDNESDAY HOLI FA_FSK ABBE_FSK A A A
[Onli ned ass103] [ MAK_ANAL| SI S]
SMNUTRI 2A 50690 SMNUTRI 2A 0751
NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK A A A
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMNUTRI 2A 0751
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NDN10203( M NDD20803( M
THURSDAY ANUAR_FSK K HAYATI _FSK K K
[ MKK_2] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMNUTRI 2A 50767 SMNUTRI 2A 50675

SUMMARY

Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS

NDD10302 : INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 20660 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

NDD10603 : NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 20664 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

NDD10803 : FOOD ANALYSIS DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20666 : SMNUTRI2A .

NDD20803 : PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION SAADUN TAREK W 20672 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD SMDIET2B .

NDN10203 : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY HAYATI_FSK : DR. NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI 20675 : SMNUTRI2A .

NDN10402 : NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN SMNUTRI4 .

20689 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20690 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20732 : SMNUTRI2A .
20740 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20741 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .
20751 : SMNUTRI2A .
20767 : SMNUTRI2A .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRI2B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD10302( K)
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK B HAYATI _FSK B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onlined ass117]
SMNUTRI 2B 50685 SMNUTRI 2B 50660
NDN10203( K) NDD10803( K)
MONDAY ANUAR_FSK R ABBE_FSK R R
[ OnlineCd ass106] [Onli ned ass138]
SMNUTRI 2B 50689 SMNUTRI 2B 50741
NDD10803( K)
R NAPI SAH_FSK R R
[Onli ned ass138]
SMNUTRI 2B 54740
NDN10203( M NDD10603( K) NDD20803( K
TUESDAY ANUAR_FSK E DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK ) E E
[ MKK_2] [Onlined ass124] HAYATI _FSK
SMNUTRI 2B 54770 SMNUTRI 2B 20664 [OnlineC a
$5148]
S
MN
UTRI 2B 50672
NDN10402( K) NDD20803( M
WEDNESDAY HOLI FA_FSK HAYATI _FSK A A A
[Onli neC ass103] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMNUTRI 2B 20690 SMNUTRI 2B 20677
NDN10402( T) NDD10803( M NDD10603( T
THURSDAY HOLI FA_FSK ABBE_FSK K ) K K
[OnlineC ass126] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] DRVARHAZL |
SMNUTRI 2B 54733 SMNUTRI 2B 39754 NA_FSK
[Onlined a
ss171]
S
MN
UTRI 2B 50668
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NDD10803( M
NAPI SAH_FSK K
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMNUTRI 2B 50747

SUMMARY

Courses

NDD10302 :
NDD10603 :
NDD10803 :
NDD20803 :
NDN10102 :
NDN10203 :
NDN10402 :

INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE

NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE
FOOD ANALYSIS

PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION

PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION

ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM

Lecturers

ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL

ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN

DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED
SAADUN TAREK W

DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD
HAYATI_FSK : DR. NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI

HOLIFA_FSK : DR. HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA

NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN
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Section Groups

20660 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20664 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20668 : SMNUTRI2B .

20672 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .
SMDIET2B .

20677 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 .

20689 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20690 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20733 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20740 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20741 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B .

20747 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20754 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .

20770 : SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRI4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN10102( K) NDD31002( K) NDD20902( K)
SUNDAY DR WAFA_FSK ASHEI LA_FSK B H KMAH_FSK B B
[Onl i neCl ass138] [Onli ned ass131] [Onlined ass131]
SMNUTRI 4 50665 SMNUTRI 4 50903 SMNUTRI 4 50857
NDD31002( K) NDD20902( K)
ASHEI LA_FSK B HI KMAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass131] [Onlined ass131]
SMNUTRI 4 54903 SMNUTRI 4 54887
NDD20403( K) NDN20302( K NDD21502( K)
MONDAY | BRAHI M_FSK R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onli ned ass126] DRVEE_FSK [Onli ned ass147]
SMNUTRI 4 ;1016 [Onlined a SMNUTRI 4 54595
$s112]
SM
NUTRI 4 50900
NDD20403( K) NDD21502( K)
CSUHAI LI _FSK R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onlined ass126] [Onlined ass147]
SMNUTRI 4 54762 SMNUTRI 4 54895
NDD30503( K) NDD21102( K)
TUESDAY ABBE_FSK ADZI M_FSK E E E
[Onlined ass139] [Onlined ass132]
SMNUTRI 4 54953 SMNUTRI 4 50893
NDD21102( K)
NAPI SAH_FSK E E E

[Onlined ass132]
SMNUTRI 4 50892

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 07/03/2022 10:36 am




NDD20403( T NDD21502( T
WEDNESDAY ) ) A A A
| BRAHI M_FS CSUHAI LI _F
K SK
[Onlined a [Onlined a
$5128] s$5127]
SM SM
NUTRI 4 51017 NUTRI 4 50508
NDD20403( T NDD21502( T
) ) A A A
CSUHAI LI _F SAKI NAH_FS
SK K
[Onlined a [OnlineC a
$5128] $5127]
SM SM
NUTRI 4 54763 NUTRI 4 50896
NDN20302( M NDD20902( T NDN20402( K)
THURSDAY DRVEE_FSK ) K KARI MAH_FSK K K
[ LabPC3_PTM HI KMAH_FSK [Onl i ned ass130]
SMNUTRI 4 50901 [Onlined a SMNUTRI 4 50920
$5136]
SM
NUTRI 4 50890
NDD20902( T NDN20402( K)
) K ROHAYU_FSK K K
AYUNI _FSK [Onlined ass130]
[OnlineCd a SMNUTRI 4 54921
s$s136]
SM
NUTRI 4 50888
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

NDD20403 : BASIC MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 20685 : SMNUTRI2A . SMNUTRI2B . SMDIET2A . SMDIET2B . SMDIET4 .

NDD20902 : NUTRITIONAL IMMUNOLOGY ADZIM_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN SMNUTRI4 .
NDD21102 : FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 20762 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
NDD21502 : NUTRITION COUNSELLING SKILLS AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 20763 : SMNUTRI4 .
NDD30503 : NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE CSUHAILI_FSK : DR. CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 20887 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NDD31002 : BASIC PHARMACOLOGY DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20888 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION SAADUN TAREK W 20890 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRIG .
NDN20302 : EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN 20892 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDN20402 : NUTRIGENOMICS HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN 20893 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
IBRAHIM_FSK : MOHD IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH 20895 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL 20896 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI4 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 20898 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI4 .
ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI 20900 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SAKINAH_FSK : PROF. DR. SAKINAH BINTI HARITH 20901 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI4 .

20903 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
20920 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
20921 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
20953 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
21016 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
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21017 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 07/03/2022 10:36 am



Y ﬁ';fulojlg.“u-—‘llm@wm‘ﬂ

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESI 2021/2022

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRIG6)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN30704( K) NDD20902( K)
SUNDAY DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK B AYUNI _FSK B B
[Onli ned ass148] [Onlined ass131]
SMNUTRI 6 50947 SMNUTRI 6 50886
NDN30704( K) NDD20902( K)
DRWEE_FSK B HI KMAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass148] [Onlined ass131]
SMNUTRI 6 50946 SMNUTRI 6 0557
NDD31202( K) NDN30704( T)
MONDAY DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK R DRVEE_FSK R R
[Onlined ass112] [Onli ned ass143]
SMNUTRI 6 50944 SMNUTRI 6 50048
NDD31202( K) NDN30704( T)
| BRAHI M_FSK R DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK R R
[Onlined ass112] [Onli ned ass143]
SMNUTRI 6 51019 SMNUTRI 6 50949
NDN30604( K NDN30802( K)
TUESDAY ) E CSUHAI LI _FSK E E
DRVEE_FSK [Onli ned ass149]
[OnlineC a SMNUTRI 6 50951
$5196]
SM
NUTRI 6 50945
NDD30803( T
WEDNESDAY ) A A A
DR WAFA_FS
K
[Onlineda
ss178]
SM
NUTRI 6 50929

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 07/03/2022 10:36 am




NDN30902( K) NDD20902( T NDD30803( K)
THURSDAY ADZI M_FSK ) K DR WAFA_FSK K K
[Onlined ass188] AYUNI _FSK [Onlined ass117]
SMNUTRI 6 50950 [Onlined a SMNUTRI 6 50928
s$s136]
SM
NUTRI 6 0883
NDD20902( T
) K K K
H KMAH_FSK
[Onlined a
$5136]
SM
NUTRI 6 50890
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
NDD20902 : NUTRITIONAL IMMUNOLOGY ADZIM_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN 20886 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NDD30803 : NUTRITIONAL SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 20887 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NDD31202 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT CSUHAILI_FSK : DR. CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 20888 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30604 : RESEARCH PROJECT IN NUTRITION | DR.WAFA_FSK : PROF. MADYA DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED 20890 : SMNUTRI4 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NDN30704 : NUTRITION PROGRAM PLANNING AND ASSESSMENT SAADUN TAREK W 20928 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
NDN30802 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 20929 : SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30902 : FOOD TOXICOLOGY DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN 20944 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN 20945 : SMNUTRI6 .
IBRAHIM_FSK : MOHD IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH 20946 : SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 .
20947 : SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRIG6 .
20948 : SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRIG6 .
20949 : SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRIG6 .
20950 : SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRI6 . SMNUTRIG6 .
20951 : SMNUTRIG6 .
21019 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6A . SMDIET6B .
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